#

UPT24-06 Anderson Farm Park Looop Trail Project
Bids Received on PennBid
September 5, 2024

Items

Total Cost

Associated Paving
Contractors, Inc.

$554,980.00

UnitofMeast QuantityRec UnitPrice

TotalCost

Barwis Construction, LLC

$390,447.00

UnitPrice

TotalCost

DEPAUL AND COMPANY INC.

$599,080.00

UnitPrice

TotalCost

G&B Construction

$358,101.00

UnitPrice

TotalCost

JNS Paving and Excavaing,
corp

$363,955.00

UnitPrice

TotalCost

Joseph J Danielle LLC

$416,314.81

UnitPrice

TotalCost

Mitchell Knorr Contracting

$1,127,851.00

UnitPrice

TotalCost

Richard E. Pierson
Construction Co., Inc.

$826,327.00

UnitPrice

TotalCost

0] No Basket (20)

#0-1

#0-2
#0-3
#0-4
#0-5
#0-6

#0-7

#0-8

#0-9

#0-10

#0-11

#0-12

#0-13

#0-14

#0-15

#0-16

#0-17

#0-18
#0-19
#0-20

MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION (Fixed Maximum)
CONSTRUCTION SURVEY/STAKE OUT AND AS-BUILT
DRAWINGS

EROSION AND SEDIMENTATION CONTROL
CLEARING AND GRUBBING

STRIP AND STOCKPILE TOPSOIL

EARTHWORK

AFP CONNECTION CULVERT - 48" PIPE WITH DW
ENDWALLS

113 CONNECTION CULVERT - 42" PIPE WITH DW
ENDWALLS

PAPER BIRCH CONNECTION CULVERT - 30" PIPE WITH
FLARED END SECTIONS

OUTLET PROTECTION, R-4 RIP-RAP, 18" PLACEMENT
WITH GEOTEXTILE UNDERLAYMENT

OUTLET PROTECTION, R-5 RIP-RAP, 24" PLACEMENT
WITH GEOTEXTILE UNDERLAYMENT

PAVED TRAIL, 3.0" SUPERPAVE WEARING COURSE

5" SUBBASE

LANDSCAPE TREES

CONCRETE ADA PAD AT TRAIL HEAD ACCESS

ADA DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE AT TRAIL HEAD
ACCESS

ADD SOIL AMENDMENTS TO TOPSOIL

NON-PAVED AREA RESTORATION, PLACE 6" MINIMUM
DEPTH OF TOPSOIL OR AMENDED TOPSOIL, FINE
GRADE, SEED AND MULCH

SPLIT RAIL FENCE, THREE RAIL

MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC

Fixed
Maximum

LS
LS
LS
LS
LS

LS

LS

LS

SY

SY

SY

SY

LS

SF

EA

LS

LS
LF
LS

1

[ S S S

11

110

1910
2150

140

300

$20,000.00

$18,000.00
$25,000.00
$45,000.00
$60,000.00
$97,500.00

$17,000.00
$21,700.00
$10,200.00
$180.00
$205.00
$34.00
$22.00
$10,800.00
$28.00
$1,200.00

$13,700.00

$49,080.00
$34.70
$13,500.00

$20,000.00

$18,000.00
$25,000.00
$45,000.00
$60,000.00
$97,500.00

$17,000.00
$21,700.00
$10,200.00

$1,980.00
$22,550.00
$64,940.00
$47,300.00
$10,800.00

$3,920.00

$2,400.00

$13,700.00

$49,080.00
$10,410.00
$13,500.00

$11,090.00

$20,918.00
$33,644.00
$37,202.00
$28,328.00
$49,241.00

$21,140.00
$23,743.00
$8,258.00
$126.00
$132.50
$24.15
$13.77
$6,827.00
$48.00
$777.00

$6,325.00

$33,353.00
$34.64
$19.00

$11,090.00

$20,918.00
$33,644.00
$37,202.00
$28,328.00
$49,241.00

$21,140.00
$23,743.00
$8,258.00
$1,386.00
$14,575.00
$46,126.50
$29,605.50
$6,827.00
$6,720.00
$1,554.00

$6,325.00

$33,353.00
$10,392.00
$19.00

$25,000.00

$14,000.00
$37,000.00
$46,000.00
$29,000.00
$98,000.00

$27,000.00
$37,900.00
$21,900.00
$400.00
$90.00
$35.00
$31.00
$18,000.00
$90.00
$240.00

$20,000.00

$26,000.00
$68.00
$18,000.00

$25,000.00

$14,000.00
$37,000.00
$46,000.00
$29,000.00
$98,000.00

$27,000.00
$37,900.00
$21,900.00
$4,400.00
$9,900.00
$66,850.00
$66,650.00
$18,000.00
$12,600.00
$480.00

$20,000.00

$26,000.00
$20,400.00
$18,000.00

$12,500.00

$5,500.00
$8,500.00
$4,500.00
$4,750.00
$6,250.00

$29,575.00
$40,390.00
$26,475.00
$100.00
$121.60
$59.00
$20.00
$9,500.00
$25.00
$560.00

$5,375.00

$9,000.00
$65.00
$1,500.00

$12,500.00

$5,500.00
$8,500.00
$4,500.00
$4,750.00
$6,250.00

$29,575.00
$40,390.00
$26,475.00
$1,100.00
$13,376.00
$112,690.00
$43,000.00
$9,500.00
$3,500.00
$1,120.00

$5,375.00

$9,000.00
$19,500.00
$1,500.00

$15,000.00

$25,000.00
$35,000.00
$11,000.00
$13,500.00
$24,600.00

$28,200.00
$26,700.00
$25,500.00
$135.00
$130.00
$26.00
$13.00
$11,500.00
$30.00
$480.00

$20,000.00

$13,000.00
$48.00
$2,000.00

$15,000.00

$25,000.00
$35,000.00
$11,000.00
$13,500.00
$24,600.00

$28,200.00
$26,700.00
$25,500.00
$1,485.00
$14,300.00
$49,660.00
$27,950.00
$11,500.00
$4,200.00
$960.00

$20,000.00

$13,000.00
$14,400.00
$2,000.00

$15,000.00

$11,300.00
$25,816.23
$23,106.60
$24,790.55
$19,083.67

$31,697.31
$41,524.22
$13,111.72
$301.92
$135.62
$37.37
$31.25
$8,338.65
$56.01
$574.79

$3,661.25

$20,621.11
$33.23
$2,500.00

$15,000.00

$11,300.00
$25,816.23
$23,106.60
$24,790.55
$19,083.67

$31,697.31
$41,524.22
$13,111.72
$3,321.12

$14,918.20
$71,376.70
$67,187.50

$8,338.65

$7,841.40

$1,149.58

$3,661.25

$20,621.11
$9,969.00
$2,500.00

$45,000.00

$45,000.00
$65,000.00
$240,000.00
$30,300.00
$208,000.00

$80,250.00
$60,400.00
$19,251.00
$300.00
$75.00
$45.00
$27.00
$15,000.00
$100.00
$800.00

$15,000.00

$98,500.00
$100.00
$5,000.00

$45,000.00

$45,000.00
$65,000.00
$240,000.00
$30,300.00
$208,000.00

$80,250.00
$60,400.00
$19,251.00

$3,300.00

$8,250.00
$85,950.00
$58,050.00
$15,000.00
$14,000.00

$1,600.00

$15,000.00

$98,500.00
$30,000.00
$5,000.00

$30,000.00

$7,000.00
$90,000.00
$96,700.00
$100,000.00
$145,000.00

$50,000.00
$65,000.00
$45,000.00
$187.00
$190.00
$35.00
$20.00
$9,500.00
$45.00
$210.00

$10,000.00

$25,000.00
$42.00
$1,000.00

$30,000.00

$7,000.00
$90,000.00
$96,700.00
$100,000.00
$145,000.00

$50,000.00
$65,000.00
$45,000.00
$2,057.00
$20,900.00
$66,850.00
$43,000.00
$9,500.00
$6,300.00
$420.00

$10,000.00

$25,000.00
$12,600.00
$1,000.00



