

Associated Paving Contractors, Inc.				Barwis Construction, LLC				DEPAUL AND COMPANY INC.				G&B Construction				JNS Paving and Excavaing, corp				Joseph J Danielle LLC				Mitchell Knorr Contracting				Richard E. Pierson Construction Co., Inc.						
#	Items	Total Cost		\$554,980.00		\$390,447.00		\$599,080.00		\$358,101.00		\$363,955.00		\$416,314.81		\$1,127,851.00		\$826,327.00		UnitofMeas		Quantity	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
0 No Basket (20)																																		
#0-1	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION (Fixed Maximum) CONSTRUCTION SURVEY/STAKE OUT AND AS-BUILT	Fixed Maximum	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$11,090.00	\$11,090.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00							
#0-2	DRAWINGS	LS	1	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$20,918.00	\$20,918.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$11,300.00	\$11,300.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00							
#0-3	EROSION AND SEDIMENTATION CONTROL	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$33,644.00	\$33,644.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$25,816.23	\$25,816.23	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00							
#0-4	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$37,202.00	\$37,202.00	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$23,106.60	\$23,106.60	\$240,000.00	\$240,000.00	\$96,700.00	\$96,700.00	\$96,700.00	\$96,700.00	\$96,700.00	\$96,700.00	\$96,700.00	\$96,700.00	\$96,700.00	\$96,700.00							
#0-5	STRIP AND STOCKPILE TOPSOIL	LS	1	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$28,328.00	\$28,328.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$4,750.00	\$4,750.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$24,790.55	\$24,790.55	\$30,300.00	\$30,300.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00							
#0-6	EARTHWORK	LS	1	\$97,500.00	\$97,500.00	\$49,241.00	\$49,241.00	\$98,000.00	\$98,000.00	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$24,600.00	\$24,600.00	\$19,083.67	\$19,083.67	\$208,000.00	\$208,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$145,000.00							
#0-7	AFP CONNECTION CULVERT - 48" PIPE WITH DW	LS	1	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$21,140.00	\$21,140.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$29,575.00	\$29,575.00	\$28,200.00	\$28,200.00	\$31,697.31	\$31,697.31	\$80,250.00	\$80,250.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00							
#0-8	113 CONNECTION CULVERT - 42" PIPE WITH DW	LS	1	\$21,700.00	\$21,700.00	\$23,743.00	\$23,743.00	\$37,900.00	\$37,900.00	\$40,390.00	\$40,390.00	\$26,700.00	\$26,700.00	\$41,524.22	\$41,524.22	\$60,400.00	\$60,400.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00							
#0-9	PAPER BIRCH CONNECTION CULVERT - 30" PIPE WITH	LS	1	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$8,258.00	\$8,258.00	\$21,900.00	\$21,900.00	\$26,475.00	\$26,475.00	\$25,500.00	\$25,500.00	\$13,111.72	\$13,111.72	\$19,251.00	\$19,251.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00							
#0-10	FLARED END SECTIONS	SY	11	\$180.00	\$1,980.00	\$126.00	\$1,386.00	\$400.00	\$4,400.00	\$100.00	\$1,100.00	\$135.00	\$1,485.00	\$301.92	\$3,321.12	\$300.00	\$3,300.00	\$187.00	\$187.00	\$2,057.00	\$2,057.00	\$2,057.00	\$2,057.00	\$2,057.00	\$2,057.00	\$2,057.00	\$2,057.00	\$2,057.00						
#0-11	OUTLET PROTECTION, R-4 RIP-RAP, 18" PLACEMENT	SY	110	\$205.00	\$22,550.00	\$132.50	\$14,575.00	\$90.00	\$9,900.00	\$121.60	\$13,376.00	\$130.00	\$14,300.00	\$135.62	\$14,918.20	\$75.00	\$8,250.00	\$190.00	\$190.00	\$20,900.00	\$20,900.00	\$20,900.00	\$20,900.00	\$20,900.00	\$20,900.00	\$20,900.00	\$20,900.00	\$20,900.00						
#0-12	WITH GEOTEXTILE UNDERLAYMENT	SY	1910	\$34.00	\$64,940.00	\$24.15	\$46,126.50	\$35.00	\$66,850.00	\$59.00	\$112,690.00	\$26.00	\$49,660.00	\$37.37	\$71,376.70	\$45.00	\$85,950.00	\$35.00	\$66,850.00	\$35.00	\$66,850.00	\$35.00	\$66,850.00	\$35.00	\$66,850.00	\$35.00	\$66,850.00	\$35.00	\$66,850.00					
#0-13	5" SUBBASE	SY	2150	\$22.00	\$47,300.00	\$13.77	\$29,605.50	\$31.00	\$66,650.00	\$20.00	\$43,000.00	\$13.00	\$27,950.00	\$31.25	\$67,187.50	\$27.00	\$58,050.00	\$20.00	\$43,000.00	\$20.00	\$43,000.00	\$20.00	\$43,000.00	\$20.00	\$43,000.00	\$20.00	\$43,000.00	\$20.00	\$43,000.00					
#0-14	LANDSCAPE TREES	LS	1	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00	\$6,827.00	\$6,827.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$8,338.65	\$8,338.65	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00							
#0-15	CONCRETE ADA PAD AT TRAIL HEAD ACCESS	SF	140	\$28.00	\$3,920.00	\$48.00	\$6,720.00	\$90.00	\$12,600.00	\$25.00	\$3,500.00	\$30.00	\$4,200.00	\$56.01	\$7,841.40	\$100.00	\$14,000.00	\$45.00	\$6,300.00	\$45.00	\$6,300.00	\$45.00	\$6,300.00	\$45.00	\$6,300.00	\$45.00	\$6,300.00	\$45.00	\$6,300.00					
#0-16	ADA DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE AT TRAIL HEAD	EA	2	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$777.00	\$1,554.00	\$240.00	\$480.00	\$560.00	\$1,120.00	\$480.00	\$960.00	\$574.79	\$1,149.58	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$210.00	\$420.00	\$210.00	\$420.00	\$210.00	\$420.00	\$210.00	\$420.00	\$210.00	\$420.00	\$210.00	\$420.00					